
SPONSORSHIP
PROSPECTUS

Ignite is back and better than ever.

GNITE LONG BEACH
2025
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WHY PARTNER WITH US?
Ignite is a premier education and training conference for labor compliance,
supplier diversity, and workforce development

Attendees range from compliance administrators to high-level decision
makers and come from various organization types

 Have questions? Contact events@lcptracker.com for more information.
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BENEFITS
QUANTITY:

COST:

1

$15,000

1

$10,000

1

$7,000

2

$6,000

4

$1,000

KEYNOTE SESSION SPONSOR 

WELCOME RECEPTION SPONSOR

WIFI SPONSOR (CONNECTION LINKS TO SPONSOR WEBSITE)

ONE-DAY COFFEE BREAK SPONSOR

COMPLIMENTARY REGISTRATIONS

LOGO & WEBSITE LINK ON CONFERENCE WEBSITE

PROFILE IN CONFERENCE APP

LOGO INCLUDED IN PRE-CONFERENCE EMAIL TO IGNITE REGISTRANTS

LOGO INCLUDED ON PRE-CONFERENCE SOCIAL MEDIA SPONSOR POST

LOGO ON EVENT BADGE 

LOGO ON POST-CONFERENCE "THANK YOU" SOCIAL MEDIA POST 

LOGO INCLUDED IN POST-CONFERENCE EMAIL TO ATTENDEES

EXCLUSIVE SIGNAGE RECOGNIZING SPONSORSHIP

ONE-TIME MOBILE APP PUSH NOTIFICATION

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES
Interested in sponsoring? Select a sponsorship below and complete
sponsorship request form at end of this document.
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 Have questions? Contact events@lcptracker.com for more information.
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Exhibit tables include: 
(1) 6-Foot Table
(2) Chairs
Wi-Fi Internet

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES
Meet conference attendees and introduce your work to our users
through a table-top exhibit in our exhibit hall.

PROFILE IN CONFERENCE APP 

(2) COMPLIMENTARY REGISTRATIONS

LOGO & WEBSITE LINK ON CONFERENCE WEBSITE

EXHIBIT TABLE BENEFITS

LOGO ON POST-CONFERENCE "THANK YOU" SOCIAL MEDIA POST 

5QUANTITY:

COST: $3,500

LEAD SCANNING VIA CONFERENCE APP 

 Have questions? Contact events@lcptracker.com for more information.
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SPONSORSHIP
REQUEST
FORM

Complete this form

Send completed form to the
Event Coordinator below

KAYLA TAORMINA
Event Coordinator

ktaormina@lcptracker.com

(810) 279-0729

SPONSORSHIP SELECTION

CONTACT INFORMATION
Company Name

Company Website

First Name Last Name

Position Title

Email Address

Phone Number

Address Line 1

Address Line 2 (if applicable)

City Zip CodeState

Sponsorship Name 1

Sponsorship Name 2 (if applicable)
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